approximately three hundred metres distance north of the camp, to a maximum of five 
(5) cubic metres per day.  Drill water shall be obtained from local water source(s), 
proximal to the drilling targets as outlined in the application, to a maximum of one 
hundred and five (105) cubic metres per day.  The volume of water for the purposes of 
this Licence shall not exceed one hundred and ten (110) cubic meters per day. 

2. Streams cannot be used as a water source unless authorized and approved by the Board 

in writing.